1 Revenue

2 Profit/(loss) before tax

3 Profit/(loss) for the period

4 Profit/(loss) attributable to ordinary
equity holders of the parent

5 Basic earnings/(loss) per share
(Subunit)

6 Proposed/Declared dividend per
share (Subunit)
Interest income
Interest expense

7 Net assets per share attributable to
ordinary equity holders of the

parent ($$)
Remarks :

SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

31 Mar 2023

INDIVIDUAL PERIOD

CURRENT YEAR
QUARTER

1Jan 2023 to
31 Mar 2023
$$'000
28,256
(28,835)
(28,971)

(28,971)

(0.34)

8
(457)

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
QUARTER
1Jan 2022 to
31 Mar 2022
$$'000
22,344
34,931
34,842

34,842

0.47

20
(312)

AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER

0.09

CUMULATIVE PERIOD

CURRENT YEAR TO
DATE

1July 2022 to
31 Mar 2023
$$'000
70,914
166
(223)

(223)

(0.00)

77
(1,331)

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
PERIOD
1July 2021 to
31 Mar 2022
$$'000
51,777
49,117
48,901

48,901

0.67

129
(917)

AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END

0.11

The basic earnings per share is based on the weighted average number of Ordinary Shares in issue for the

Quarter to date / Year-to-date of

8,608,958,366
FYE2023

7,436,258,000
FYE2022

and

9,296,909,726
FYE2023

7,282,685,000
FYE2022

respectively



